Linker Niederrhein | Sommer 2024
SV Orsoy e.V., TA (1082)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Am Gildenkamp 30, 47495 Rheinberg
m 017632545759 svorsoy-tennis@web.de

Sportwart/in
Fertykowski, Adrian
T 017647013278 adrian.fertykowski@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Fertykowski, Adrian
T 017647013278 adrian.fertykowski@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Adrian Fertykowski
m 017647013278; adrian.fertykowski@gmx.de

Herren 30 2 | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Thomas Pehl
m 017656723715; thomas.pehl@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ziegler, Rayk
Pdschel, Sven
Stuber, Tim
Faassen, Thomas
Sobzak, Adrian (POL D)
Fertykowski, Adrian
Schieg, Denis
Bottler, Markus
Andre, Christian

Karl, Stephan
Lehnen, Michael
Bluschke, Andre
Nierling, Michael
Labe, Martin
Waldmann, Benjamin
Abel, Sven
Schneider, Patrick
Hanewinkel, Bjorn
Ros, Carsten-Niklas
Seemann, Dominik
Vasen, Stefan

Pehl, Thomas
Jakimuwic, Alexander
Tissen, Christian
Feige, Haiko
Bremeyer, Bjorn
Steidl, Marco

Méll, Ingo

ID-Nr.

19400573
18350787
18652023
19409727
19110119
18752243
18653352
18253390
17802300
18552057
17702315
18353281
17702433
18800501
17902345
17751264
18066334
18255748
19153926
19155790
18454096
18653501
19154826
18453302
18453435
17700716
17756381
17553605

LK
LK6,2
LK10,0
LK10,4
LK11,6
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,4
LK14,6
LK14,9
LK15,8
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK16,9
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK21,8
LK21,2
LK24,4

DR-Sen.
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Name (Nat.)
Weitzel-Képpen, Martin
Kaiser, Andre
Ohler, Matthias
Starke, Jens
Mathes, Philip

Zur, Patrick

Malek, Rafael
Starzynski, Dawid
Kositza, Moritz
Schiller, Patrick
Schulik, Thomas
Lindner, Sebastian
Diebels, Sebastian
Engelke, Karsten
Losada Lopez, Christian
Rieger, Tim
Berger, Herbert
Dunst, Thomas
Eidt, Klaus
Gawron, Bernd
Grannalf3, Udo
Hufnagel, Andreas
Komorowski, Horst
Simon, Andreas
Wirfel, Manfred
Hillebrands, Marc
Umberg, Frank
Bongards, Jens
Fasse, Kay-Uwe
Gomilsek, Roman
Gostomski, Bastian
Philipp, Christian
Wagener, Tim
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ID-Nr. LK

17756916 LK24,0
17755183 LK22,9
18066825 LK22,3
18254021 LK23,9
18653934 LK22,2
19155856 LK24,1
18553601 LK24,0
18998939 LK23,5
18654401 LK23,2
18453842 LK24,8
16603742 LK22,5
18355298 LK24,6
18254481 LK24,8
18254011 LK24,8
18065528 LK24,8
18066823 LK24,6
16203529 LK25,0
16593878 LK24,6
15903457 LK24,2
15603558 LK25,0
16353210 LK24,3
16753735 LK24,1
15603593 LK21,8
16656335 LK25,0
15603690 LK25,0
17002745 LK24,0
17055929 LK25,0
17280451 LK24,8
17756392 LK24,6
18654185 LK24,8
18255751 LK24,6
17602336 LK24,8
18404794 LK24,6
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